
61%

0%

0%

81.7%

77.8%

77.7%

81.8%
73.3%

85.9%

83.9%

0%

76.1%

67.6% 81%

80.3%80.9%

74.4%

80.7%

81.2%85.2%

76.7%

61.8%

65.8%

65.4%

65.8% 60.6%

66.5%81.1%

61.7%

75.1%63.2% 76.1%

70.6%

83.8%

81.1%

87.2%

75.9% 81.9%

84.1%

75.3%

81.8%

77.9%

76.1%

70.6%

70.2%

83.7%

83.3%

83.2%

77.3%

84%

76.1%

87.8%

74.9%

79.1%

87.5%

84.3%

66.7%

73%

77.1%

67.2%
52.4%

70.6%

CO
OP

ER
 R

D

Mc
QU

EE
N 

RD

AR
IZO

NA
 A

V

VA
L V

IS
TA

 D
R

LIN
DS

AY
 R

D

GI
LB

ER
T R

D

QUEEN CREEK RD

ELLIOT RD

PECOS RD

CHANDLER BL

WARNER RD

PR
IC

E 
FW

Y
PR

IC
E 

RD

I-1
0 F

W
Y

56
TH

 S
T

MC
CL

IN
TO

CK
 D

R

RU
RA

L R
D

KY
RE

NE
 R

D
´

DO
BS

ON
 R

D

HUNT HWY

OCOTILLO RD

CHANDLER HEIGHTS RD

RIGGS RD

AL
MA

 S
CH

OO
L R

D

RAY RD

GERMANN RD
SANTAN FWY

2020 Census Response Totals
Self Responses Submitted
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Map updated on
October 14, 2020

Current Response Rate 74.5%

Complete your Census online at
https://2020census.gov

This map is updated every
Monday, Wednesday and Friday


